4/5/2021 - 10:19 AM

RECORD OPEN_DATE : Between(Calendar) 3/1/2021, 3/31/2021

RECORD_TYPE CATEGORY = Noise Nuisance

Date Opened
3/3/2021
3/4/2021
3/4/2021

3/15/2021
3/18/2021
3/23/2021

3/23/2021

3/29/2021

Number

107
220

35

102
81
412

326

418

= =

PROPERTY ADDRESS
Street Name

MAIN
MAIN

MAIN

MAIN
NOBLE
MAIN

WALNUT

MAIN

St
St

St

St
St
St

St

St

DCR REPORT

Status
Violation Corrected
Investigation Pending

Investigation Pending

Investigation Pending
Investigation Pending
Investigation Pending

Investigation Pending

Investigation Pending

Record ID
ENF21-00012
ENF21-00013

ENF21-00014

ENF21-00015
ENF21-00016
ENF21-00017

ENF21-00018

ENF21-00019

Page 1

Description
Subject yelling at passerbys

Loud party with groups going in and out of the apartment
dancing on top of the vehicle.

Contacted by probation officers to assist with a warrant
service at above address

Noise Complaint

Neighbor being loud, loud voices and banging could be heard
Loud music & noise, parking on neighbors property, trash on
neighbors property

Assults and disorderly conduct by multiple tenants of 326 w.
walnut street-in the side yard of property.

Loud party with loud music and a large number of people



