4/5/2021 - 10:19 AM Page 1



DCR REPORT

RECORD_OPEN_DATE : Between(Calendar) 3/1/2021, 3/31/2021 RECORD_TYPE_CATEGORY = Noise Nuisance

	PROPERTY ADDRESS						
Date Opened	Number	Direction	Street Name	Type	Status	Record ID	Description
3/3/2021	107	W	MAIN	St	Violation Corrected	ENF21-00012	Subject yelling at passerbys
3/4/2021	220	W	MAIN	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00013	Loud party with groups going in and out of the apartment dancing on top of the vehicle.
3/4/2021	35	Е	MAIN	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00014	Contacted by probation officers to assist with a warrant service at above address
3/15/2021	102	E	MAIN	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00015	Noise Complaint
3/18/2021	81		NOBLE	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00016	Neighbor being loud, loud voices and banging could be heard
3/23/2021	412	W	MAIN	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00017	Loud music & noise, parking on neighbors property, trash on neighbors property
3/23/2021	326	W	WALNUT	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00018	Assults and disorderly conduct by multiple tenants of 326 w. walnut street-in the side yard of property.
3/29/2021	418	W	MAIN	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00019	Loud party with loud music and a large number of people